

---

## Pachet 4

I.D.: 74879649

---

Data publicarii 31.10.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8 44423000-1

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.235,73 RON - 4.235,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA DELIMITARE buc 1 19.33 19.33 2 CAP TRIMI buc 1 8.40 8.40 3 LACAT 32 MM buc 1 5.88 5.88 4 AUTOCOLANT 230 V buc 30 0.84 25.21 5 AUTOCOLANT A5 buc 10 2.52 25.21 6 BROASCA USA TERMOPAN COMPLETA buc 2 50.42 100.84 7 BUTUC YALA 80 MM buc 1 46.22 46.22 8 BUTUC YALA 70 MM buc 1 42.02 42.02 9 CUIE BETON 3.5 X60 buc 20 0.13 2.52 10 CUIE BETON 3.5X35 buc 20 0.08 1.68 11 CUIE BETON 4.5X70 buc 20 0.21 4.20 12 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 2 13.45 26.89 13 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 2 10.08 20.17 14 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 10 M2 buc 2 15.13 30.25 15 INTRERUPATOR buc 4 5.04 20.17 16 LAMPA LED buc 2 42.02 84.03

---